TELECENTRIC ILLUMINATION
TI SERIES
M A I N  F E A T U R E S
◆ High telecentricity for thick object imaging.
◆ Nearly zero distortion for accurate measurements.
◆ Excellent resolution for high resolution cameras.
◆ Simple and robust design for industrial environments.

PBC detection Printing defect detection
Common Specifications
Explanation of Model Code
Output beam diameter 20-200mm
LED power rating 1W/3W (Standard 1W)
Color
Red 630nm: 3.5V / 350mA
Blue 460nm: 3.5V / 350mA
Green 520nm: 3.5V / 350mA
White 430~680nm: 3.5V/350mA
VT-TI 20
Series Illum. Diam.
Model No. EFL
(mm)
Power cons.
(W)
Supply Voltage
(v)
Max Current
(mA)
Effective
Illum. Dia.
(mm)
Recommend
WD
(mm)
WD Variation
Range
(±mm)
Recommended
Collimation
(°)
Recommended
Parallelism
(°)
VT-TI-20 100.000 3 3 1000 20 110 50 0.52 0.060
VT-TI-37 79.300 5 24 208 37 56 40 1.73 3.480
VT-TI-50 - 3 3 1000 50 110 34 0.29 0.048
VT-TI-60 131.400 5 24 208 60 90 66 1.05 2.556
VT-TI-70 - 3 3 1000 70 150 77 0.33 0.060
VT-TI-80 160.300 5 24 208 80 120 80 0.86 1.800
VT-TI-80-L 160.300 5 24 208 80 120 80 0.86 1.800
VT-TI-100-L 220.700 5 24 208 100 165 110 0.62 1.740
VT-TI-120 - 3 3 1000 120 250 47 0.55 0.048
VT-TI-152-L 418.992 5 24 208 152 419 209 0.33 0.144
VT-TI-195-L 508.382 5 24 208 195 508 254 0.27 0.173
VT-TI-238-L 753.723 5 24 208 238 751 377 0.18 0.079
VT-TI-300 - 1W / 3W 5V(External Controller)/
12V(Direct Current) 700 300 155-310 155-310 0.11 0.09
Dimension (mm)
CONTRASTECH
4
For more info, pls visit: www.contrastech.com
Telecentric Illumination
TELECENTRIC ILLUMINATION
TI DIAGRAM
5
For more info, pls visit: www.contrastech.com
Telecentric Illumination
TI Series
VT-TI-20 VT-TI-37 VT-TI-50
VT-TI-60 VT-TI-70 VT-TI-80
VT-TI-80-L VT-TI-100-L VT-TI-120
VT-TI-152-L VT-TI-195-L VT-TI-238-L